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IESA SECTIONAL D - BOYS

View Full Details

Click the link to view all scores and sidepots

Team

Morton JHS

Hoopeston Area
Bloomington Evans
Champaign Holy Cross
Oglesby Holy Family

Lincoln Chester-East Lincoln
Jacksonville Our Saviour
Cahokia Wirth

Ransom

Tonica

Washington Central
Champaign Next Generation
Normal Parkside

Lincoln Carroll Catholic
Paris Mayo

Streator Northlawn

Bloomington St. Mary's

FINAL

Score
2020
1769
1759
1641
1606
1595
1574
1522
1512
1487
1454
1449
1380
1337
1136
1131
979

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV



¢ GOWLER

11

18

19
21
22
22
24

25
27
28

30
31
32

34
35

Bowler

Easton Vanhoveln
Bentley Thumm
Caden Chaplin

Caston Dhuse

Drew Quarton

William Vinyard

Teegan Martin

Josiah Young
Simon Aiuvalasit
Korbin McCurley
Mason Soltow

Isaac Brockman

Daniel Ricci
Evan Alley
Judah Kim

Logan Moran
Aiden Turner

Angelo Fazio

Jacob Patyk
Noah Kolojay

BOYS

177-188-225
204-158-210
226-156-189

193-178-190
169-235-143

146-186-180

155-128-186

137-156-164
157-146-147
161-142-134
166-125-146
148-138-148

157-147-127
112-155-157
138-161-120

108-147-157
134-156-113
111-154-135

107-160-125
132-110-149

Score
590
572
571

561
547

512

469

457
450
437
437
434

431
424
419

412
403
400

392
391



¢ GOWLER

SO N

12
13

16

18
19
20

22
22

25
26

29
30
31
32
32
34

Bowler

Taylor McKeller

Serra Skelton

Henlee Skinner

Tessa McKeller

Camella Linder

Jazmine Knabenbauer

Olivia Soens

Samantha Stermer
Kadence White

Evelyn Milton

Carly Taylor

Hannah Loebach

Mia Taylor

Jenna Breeden

Kayleigh Devera
Faith Kumpi
Trinity Crawford
Aurora Moreland
Mazie Green

Sophia Wilson

GIRLS

186-145-159
130-179-180

174-133-117

129-138-142

145-123-125
120-106-164

126-123-138

119-127-134
136-136-107
119-128-130

107-127-131
103-116-146

126-105-118
104-121-120

122-99-92
86-95-129
122-87-99
109-73-117
96-105-98
137-82-74

Score

490
489

424

409

393
390

387

380
379
377

365
365

349
345

313
310
308
299
299
293



37
38

40

41

42

43

45
45

48

51

52

53

Alexis Lamb

Carlie Buttell

Kenzie Teleford

Olivia Le Faivre

Mary Jane Scott-Rexroad

Kamila Leon

Jules Favot

Kali Winegar

Brooklyn Grieves

Kalina Sales

Izabel Travis

Karri Caudle

78-99-107
108-95-74

95-86-90

123-84-51

88-72-79

50-127-54

72-93-55
95-75-50

59-67-57

46-52-73

51-52-56

35-75-48

284
277

271

258

239

231

220
220

183

171

159

158





